

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).2525/2014

M. VISHNU KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TELANGANA

Respondent(s)

IA 61056/2018 - Discharge of Advocate on Record

Date : 05-09-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR
Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.

The Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears on behalf of appellant.

List the matter next week.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)